

No.	Part number	English Name	Quantity
<b>FUEL INJECTION SYSTEM</b>			



1	11011-15AD0	Intake Manifold	1
2	81115-27A00	M6X25 Bolt	2
3	33920-16H00	Fuel Injector (80g)	1
4	33921-16H00	Oil Nozzle	1
5	33922-15A00	Pressing Plate,Oil Nozzle	1
6	GB/T70.1 M5X12-304	M5x12 Bolt	1
7	33910-16H00	ECU	1
	33910-16H10	ECU	1
	<a href="#">33910-16H20</a>	ECU	1
7.1	33313-16H00	Plug, ECU	1
8	GB70.2-2000 M5X12-304	M5X12 Bolt	4
9	13510-15A00	Throttle Valve	1
10	13520-15A00	Throttle Valve Cap	1
11	13530-15A00	Connecting Pipe/Clip, Pipe Inlet	1
12	44420-16H00	Quick Fuel Hose	1
12	<a href="#">44420-16H10</a>	HIGH PRESSURE Hose	1
13	33940-16H00	Electromagnetic Plunger Pump	1
13	<a href="#">33940-15A10</a>	ROTOR PUMP	1
14	41129-16H00	Electromagnetic Pump Holder	1
14	<a href="#">41129-15A10</a>	CLIP	1

15	GB/T16674 M6X10-Zn.DJ	M6×10 Flange Bolt	2
16	44127-22H00	Vacuum Fuel Pump	1
17	44400-15A00	Oil Filter	1
17	<a href="#">44400-15A10</a>	FUEL FILTER	1
18	32910-14A00	Holder, Oil Filter	1
18	<a href="#">44401-15A00</a>	FUEL FILTER HOLDER	1
19	36611-16H00	ECU Connection Line 1	1
20	36612-16H00	ECU Connection Line 2	1
20	36612-16H10	ECU Connection Line 2	1
21	33930-16H00	Lambda Sensor	1
22	33931-16H00	Plug In Unit Holder,Lambda Sensor	1
23	33400-16H00	Ignition Coil	1
24	GB/T16674 M6X16-Zn.DJ	M6×16 Flange Bolt	2
25	33510-16H10	Bracket, Ignition Mode	1
26	GB/T 6177 .1 M6-Zn.DJ	M6 Flange Nut	1



27	33911-16H00	OBD Connection Line	1
28	33990-16H00	Diagnostic Instrument	1
29	33912-16H00	OBD Bluetooth Adapter	1